Brooklands Library

Speninginiots Brooklands Library
Email: brooklandslibrary@manchester.gov.uk N OV— DeC 2024

Website: www.manchester.gov.uk/libraries

Monday 10-1; 2-5 \What’'s on?

Tuesday 10-1; 2-5

Highlights
Wednesday 10-1; 2-8
Thursday Closed :

, _ e Sound Hoppers science event
Friday 10-1;2-5 e Christmas Story Time
Saturday 10-1; 2-5 e Christmas Crafts
Sunday Closed e Mince Pie Drop-in

Please Note the library will close at

1pm Tues 24 Dec & Tues 31 Dec and a full day on
Weds 25 Dec, Thurs 26 Dec (our usual closed day) and
Weds 1 Jan 2025

Please see a member of staff for more information
Brooklands Library
Moor Rd
Manchester
Tel 0161 245 7087

a5 MANCHESTER The possibilities are endless
&' CITY COUNCIL manchester.gov.uk/libraries



mailto:brooklandslibrary@manchester.gov.uk
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Events

Winter Warmers are back, we
have free hot drinks on offer
during the winter months

Sound Hopper science Event
Sat Nov 16 - 10:30-12

Christmas Story Time, with a
special visitor, songs rhymes
crafts and a story 11am on
Mon 16 Dec

Mince Pie drop - in

Tues 17 Dec, join us for free
mince pies during our opening
hours.

School holidays seasonal crafts
available during our opening
hours Mon 23 Dec - Fri 3 Jan

Please note under 8’s must
be accompanied by an adult
to all Library activities

Regular Weekly Events

Tiny Tots and Toddler Time
Monday’s 11-12 Term Time Only
For all families with a child under 5,
join us for stories, songs, rhymes
and crafts.

Last session before Christmas
Mon 16 Dec 2024 and returns

Mon 6 Jan 2024

Drop —in for basic ICT
support Weds 2-3pm

We have a fantastic Lego
collection for all children and a
brilliant wooden train set

Regular Monthly
Events

Booky Brooky Brew
Stop

Join us for
complimentary
refreshments

Friday 29 Nov 2024
Friday 27 Dec 2024
10-1; 2- 4:30 we will
be serving tea, coffee
and biscuits to all our
customers.

Brooklands Library Adult
Reading Group meet the last
Weds every month. The next
meetings will be.

Weds 27 Nov, please note
there is no meeting in Dec

New members are always
welcome to our friendly group.
Light refreshments included.




